NAME & SURNAME:
ADDRESS:
NVOICE NUMBER:
DATE OF RECEIVED GOODS:


Maguro d.o.o.
Savska cesta 41, 
10000 Zagreb, Hrv
Tel: +385 1 6191-775
Mail: info@24-7-fishing.com
										

Subject:   INFORMATION FORM FOR UNILATERAL TERMINATION OF THE CONTRACT

Me __________________________  I hereby declare that I am unilaterally terminating the Sales Agreement In full (or only for the products listed in the table below) that I received or ordered
	No.
	SKU
	NAME OF PRODUCT

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	







          ________________________				             _________________________
                       DATES                     					                      BUYER’S SIGNATURE


